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ARCHITECTURAL LINEAR STRIP LIGHT
Descrip�on:

Applica�ons:

Architectural Linear Strip Light

Architectural Linear Strip offers a sleek design to elevate 
your space with customizable ligh�ng, boas�ng a slim, 
clean appearance. ALS series can run seamlessly and easily at 
any length in a straight line or any modeling design by DIY 
connectors. 5CCT selectable color tempratures. Available in 
2�,3�,4� and 8� length and two variants white/black.

Offices
Conference rooms
Hallways
Educa�onal facili�es

Up Light Down Light CCT Changing and Wa�ages Tunable

Features:

Easy and quick installa�on reduces labor cost and op�mizes ROI.
1200W Max linkable wa�age
CCT Selectable (include the 5CCT op�ons)
Adjustable Light Distribu�on
i) UP: 0% & DOWN: 100%
ii) UP: 70% & DOWN: 30%
iii) UP: 50% & DOWN: 50%
iv) UP: 30% & DOWN: 70%
v) UP:100% & DOWN: 0%
Moun�ng Op�ons: Suspension/Recessed/Surface/Wall Mount
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Dimensions:

2�

8�

3�

4�

Architectural Linear Strip Light

Flexible Mounting  Options

Direct/  Indirect

Power C ord 
Included

0-10V Dimmable

Damp
Location Rated

White Finish C olour

Frosted Lens
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Technical Specifica�ons:

Accessories (Op�onal):

Architectural Linear Strip Light

9

SKU:
SUN-CONN-ST-5CCT-90

SKU:
SUN-FLEXIBLE-CUTT-CVR

SKU: 
SUN-CONN-ST-5CCT-120

SKU: 
SUN-MNT-CNPY-KIT

SKU: 
SUN-MNT-WALL-BRCKT

SKU: 
SUN-CONN-ST-5CCT-T

SKU: 
SUN-CONN-ST-5CCT-X 

0° Connector 120° Connector T Connector X Connector

Suspension

Mount

Wall MountCuttable PC

Cover Bracket

Wa�s  30W  35W 50W  100W  
Length  2�  3� 4�  8�  
Lumens  3250LM  4550LM 6500LM  13000LM  

Input Voltage  120-277V/ 120-347V  

Lumens Per Wa�  130 LM/W  
Color Temperature  5CCT Selectable  

CRI  83+  

Dimmable  0-10V  

Max Linkable Wa�  600W (Regular) 1200W can be customized  
Feature  LED Up-down Light/ Tunable Wa�age/ CCT Changing  

Opera�ng Mode  Uplight/ Downlight Selectable  

Finish Color  White/Black 
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ORDERING GUIDE Example: SUN-ST-2ft-30W-5CCT-WHT

Strip Light Color Temperature

SUN-ST

Length Wa�s

2�
3�
4�
8�

30W

35W

50W

100W

30 Wa�s
35 Wa�s
50 Wa�s
100 Wa�s

WHITE

BLACK

2 feet

3 feet

4 feet

8 feet

5CCT

Finish

WHT

BLK

Architectural Linear Strip Light


